
PHWM Soccer 
U12 (2013/2014) Boys Spring 2025 Schedule

U12 9v9 2 thirty minute halves

Date Day Cowenton Honeygo Turf Time

04/26/25 Saturday 4 vs 1 4:00 PM
8 vs 7 5:15 PM

 2 vs 6 6:30 PM
 3 vs 5 7:45 PM

05/03/25 Saturday 8 vs 6 4:00 PM
1 vs 2 5:15 PM
3 vs 4 6:30 PM

 5 vs 7 7:45 PM
05/04/25 Sunday 6 vs 1 4:00 PM

8 vs 5 5:15 PM
2 vs 3 6:30 PM
4 vs 7 7:45 PM

05/10/25 Saturday 6 vs 7 4:00 PM
2 vs 5 5:15 PM
3 vs 1 6:30 PM
4 vs 8 7:45 PM

05/17/25 Saturday 5 vs 7 2:45 PM Make up Game

3 vs 6 4:00 PM
1 vs 8 5:15 PM

 5 vs 4 6:30 PM
7 vs 2 7:45 PM

05/31/25 Saturday 4 vs 7 2:45 PM Make up Game

5 vs 6 4:00 PM
7 vs 1 5:15 PM
4 vs 2 6:30 PM
8 vs 3 7:45 PM

06/01/25 Saturday 2 vs 8 4:00 PM
1 vs 5 5:15 PM
7 vs 3 6:30 PM
6 vs 4 7:45 PM

06/07/25 Saturday 5 vs 7 2:45 PM Make up Game

2 vs 8 4:00 PM
1 vs 5 5:15 PM
7 vs 3 6:30 PM
6 vs 4 7:45 PM

06/14/25 Saturday 7 vs 8 2:45 PM Make up Game

7 vs 8 4:00 PM
1 vs 4 5:15 PM
5 vs 3 6:30 PM
6 vs 2 7:45 PM

06/21/25 Saturday Make up 4:00 PM
Make up 5:15 PM
Make up 6:30 PM
Make up 7:45 PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Greg Kondilas gkondilas@yahoo.com

Team Coach Phone Email

1 Toby Sluss 443-787-9735 kimntoby@comcast.net

2 Abelina Alarcon  Ramos 443-600-9055 alarcon.abelina3@gmail.com

3 James Omanwa 410-900-0582 jomanwa@hotmail.com

4 Henry Debrah 443-858-8074 hdebrah@gmail.com
5 Kenneth Teal 443-562-4939 Kennethteal9121@gmail.com
6 Amanda Lugo 410-215-8407 arsnedegar@gmail.com
7 Albert Beach 443-301-9992 bertbeach@yahoo.com
8 Aaron Egner 667-304-9389 aegner@yahoo.com
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